P T L B

(i

R e T P

e inibe e

FILE NOW: FILING FEE 1, §& 1.25 FILED

1. Pursuent to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 and £17.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this staternent for the purpose rof changing its registered
office or registerad agent, or bolh, in the State of Florida Such change was authorized by the corporation’s board of diraciors. | hereby accept the appoiniment as registered
agent. { am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 617.0503, Florida Statutes.

SIGNATURE Signature, iyped or priniss name of regislerad agonl and tive  appiicable THOTE Registarad Agant cignaliure requed when reinsteling) DATE
12, OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TME D L7 DELETE 1ATITLE “[Ochange [T Addttion
HAME KADUCE, JOHN J. 12 NAME
smervaporess {200 E. GRAND, STE. 390 1.3 STREET ADDRESS
CTY-5¥- 2 DES MOINES 1A 14 CITY-ST-2P
e D LT oecere 21T/1LE O change L] Addition
NAME CARVER, GARLAND K. 22NAME
smeeTaporess | 7634 HICKMAN RD. 23 STREET ADDRESS
CiY-57-29 DES MOINES I1A 2. 40ITY-ST-2P
TLE S0 LI DELETE A THLE T/D T Change L J Addition
NAME DICKINSON, L. CALL, JR. 32 NAME
sgeTaporess | 3737 SOUTHERN HILLS DRIVE 3.3 STREET ADDRESS
CmY-ST-29 %S MOINES 1A 34, TY ST 2P
MLE DELETE 41TTLE O change L] Addition
RAME HAEUSSLER, THOMAS A. 4.2 NAME
sweerapoess | 2805 SHERWIN RD. 43 STREET ADDRESS
CITY-S1- 2P UPPER ARLINGTON OH 44 CITY-51-2P
TE 01) 7 beteTe 51TILE T T Change L] Addition
HAME FOREMAN, MERLIN J. 5.2 HAME
| smeeravoness | 6019 WEYBRIDGE 5.3 STREET ADDAESS
er- 51- 2 J%'INSTON 1A SACITY- ST- 7P
MLE 3 peLETE 6.1 TILE " change T Agdition
HAME PIERSON, ERNEST C. 6.2 NAME
streeTanoress | 5100 GAMBLE DR. 6.3 STREFT ADDAESS
Gy ST-20 MINNEAPOLIS MN 64 CITY-5T-2P

. | hareby Gertily thal the information sup liod with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(#, Florida Statutes. | further centify that the information
indicated on thls annual report or supp emcnlal annual repori is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the sama legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an
officer or director of 1he corgoration or the receiver or truslee empowered 1o execute this report as required by Chapter 817, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in

Block 12 or Block 13 if cha edﬂ ormauachment with an address.

b
[

. ‘ . 15~
CINAMATI I . P S e T Wadiee Armmd 1 O 1TOO0 382—5805

NONPROFIT FLOPDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE :
NONPROFT oA oEPRHTENT May 14 1998 8:00am
ANNUAL REPORT Secratary of State I S/
1998 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS S e Creta Of State
DOCUMENT # P36410 9)
LCRC FOUNDATION, INC.
I A AU A G
a%ﬂmm AVE. g%s-agamo AVE. 3 Data1lncorporatad or Qualified
OES MOINES 1A 50009 DES MOINES 1A 50009 | 11/16/1991
s us 4. FEl Number Applied For
42-1370848 Not Applicable
2. Principal Place of Business 2a. Mailing Address 5. Certlficale of Status Desired & $8.75 Additional
[21] 25] Fee Required
Suite, ApL. #, etc. Suite, Apl. #, etc. 8. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
3' ﬂ Trust Fund Contribution O Added to Fees
City & State City & State 7. s this nonprafit corporation 8 homeowners assoclation?
2s) 20] Oves Elne
Zip Country Zip Country B. This corporation owes or has paid the current year Intangible
24 25] @ 30 Personal Property Tax dus June 30. [ Yes  §] No
9. Name and Address of Current Raglstered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Reglstered Agont
B1] Name
CY CORPORATION SYSTEM 82| Sirest Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptabla)
1200 S. PINE ISLAND ROAD
PLANTATION FL 33324 83
B4 City FL 85| Zip Code

CR2E037 (10/97)




Additional Officers/Directors

7.1
7.2
7.3
1.4

8.1
8.2
8.3
84

9.1
92
93
9.4

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

Title

Name
Address
City-St-ZIP

Title

Name
Address
City-St-ZIP

Title

Name
Address
City-St-ZIP

Title

Name
Address
City-St-ZIP

'

Bourne, Donald W.
5142 Pine Top Place
Orlando, FL 32819

D

Stauffer, William A.
913 Shoal Creek Place
Wilmington, NC 28405

D

Zefron, Mianne E.

147 - 34th Street

Des Moines, IA 50312

S

Sydney J. Coder
45035 - 73rd Street
Urbandale, IA 50322



