FILE NOW: FILING FEE 15 \$61.25

NONPROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

1998



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

## Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # P36410

(9)

FILED						
May	14	1998	8:00am			
Sec	ret	ary of	State			

LCRC	FOUNDATION, INC.				
Principal Plac	e of Business	Malling Address		- 1 10 Bishoot soo bilita orisi orobi 11061 oosi osti osti or	Bit Bibii Bibit Bibit Bibit (44)
200 E. GRAND STE 390 DES MOINES I. US		200 E. GRAND AVE. STE. 390 DES MOINES IA 50309 US		3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 11/18/1991 4. FEt Number	Applied For
				42-1370848	Not Applicable
2. Principal P	lace of Business	2a. Mailing Address 26		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Election Campaign Financing	\$5.00 May Be
22		27		Trust Fund Contribution	Added to Fees
City & Stat	<del>0</del>	City & State		7. Is this nonprofit corporation a homeowne	rs association? █ No
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	8. This corporation owes or has paid the cu	
24	25	<b>├</b> ── '	30		Yes Man
	9. Name and Address of Current			10. Name and Address of New Registered	
			81 Name		
CT COR	PORATION SYSTEM		82 Street Addre	ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
1200 S.	PINE ISLAND ROAD				
PLANTA	TION FL 33324		63		
			84 City		85 Zip Code
				F <u>L</u>	. [ [ ]
11. Pursuant   Office or r	to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State	? and 617.1508, Florida Statutes of Florida: Such change was au	s, the above-named corporation	oration submits this statement for the purpose con's board of directors. I hereby accept the app	if changing its registered opintment as registered
agent, I a	m tamiliar with, and accept the obliga	tions of, Section 617.0503, Flori	ida Statutes.		
SIGNATURE .	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen	at and title Manuflookle (MOTE)	Registered Agent signature require	d when reinstelling) DATE	
12.	OFFICERS AND		13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AN	D DIRECTORS IN 12
TITLE	PD	DELETE	1.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME	KADUCE, JOHN J.		1.2 NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	200 E. GRAND, STE. 390		1.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	DES MOINES IA		1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE	D	☐ DELETE	2.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME	Carver, Garland K.		2.2 NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	7634 HICKMAN RD.		2.3 STREET ADDRESS		İ
CITY-ST-ZIP	DES MOINES IA		2. 4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE	SD	☐ DELETE	3.1 TITLE C	עי/	Change   Addition
NAME	DICKINSON, L. CALL, JR.	_	3.2 NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	3737 SOUTHERN HILLS DRIVE	:	3.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	DES MOINES IA	X DELETE	3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP		Change Addition
TITLE	CD HAELICOLED THOMAS A	MI DECEIE	4.1 TITLE		Cuanta Cavonion
NAME	HAEUSSLER, THOMAS A. 2505 SHERWIN RD.		4. 2 NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	UPPER ARLINGTON OH		4.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	TD	☐ DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME	FOREMAN, MERLIN J.	<u> </u>	5.2 NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	6019 WEYBRIDGE		5.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	JOHNSTON IA		5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE	VD	☐ DELETE	6.1 TITLE		☐ Change ☐ Addition
NAME	PIERSON, ERNEST C.		6.2 NAME		)
STREET ADDRESS	5100 GAMBLE DR.		6.3 STREFT ADDRESS		
CITY_ST_#ID	MINNEAPOLIS MN		64 DITY ST. 7IP		

14. Thereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the comporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if charteed, or on an attachment with an address.

OLONATURE.

John J. Kaduce

515-288-5805



## Additional Officers/Directors

7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4	Title Name Address City-St-ZIP	D Bourne, Donald W. 5142 Pine Top Place Orlando, FL 32819
8.1 8.2 8.3	Title Name Address	D Stauffer, William A. 913 Shoal Creek Place
9.1 9.2	City-St-ZIP  Title  Name	Wilmington, NC 28405  D Zefron, Mianne E.
9.3 9.4	Address City-St-ZIP	147 - 34th Street Des Moines, IA 50312
10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4	Title Name Address City-St-ZIP	S Sydney J. Coder 4505 - 73rd Street Urbandale, IA 50322